
Comments: FINAL HEARING

KATONAH MELVINA ROSE MOOREKATONAH MOORE
RYAN CASTELLON

PLAINTIFF

RONALD LEE MOORETYLER  A.P.  CAREY DEFENDANT

RONALD LEE MOORETYLER CAREY DEFENDANT

DOM REL-DIVORCE/ANNUL2025-SU-CV-1436-11.

Comments: P'S MOTION FOR CONTEMPT

MICHELLE CHASTAINFRED WHITE PLAINTIFF

MICHELLE VALENZUELAPLAINTIFF

RALPH VALENZUELAJONATHAN ROSS DEFENDANT

DOM REL-CONTEMPT2025-SU-CV-1957-12.

Comments: TEMPORARY HEARING

MATTHEW JAMES DEDONATORYAN PROCTOR PLAINTIFF

ALYSSA DEDONATORYAN CASTELLON DEFENDANT

DOM REL-DIVORCE/ANNUL2025-SU-CV-2040-13.

Comments: TPO - STALKING

IZETTA GADSDENPLAINTIFF

SANDRA MORGAN PLEMINGDEFENDANT

SANDRA PLEMING MORGANDEFENDANT

DOM REL-FAMILY VIOLENCE2025-SU-CV-2670-14.
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PARTIESCASE NO. CAUSE OF ACTION

Date: 12/31/2025
Time: 8:52 AM

Report: Civil 2SUPERIOR COURT OF WALTON COUNTY
CIVIL MOTIONS CALENDAR
January 8, 2026     09:00AM

HONORABLE JEFFREY L. FOSTER, PRESIDING

***********************************************COURTROOM 2***************************************

ATTORNEY(s)



Comments: TPO - STALKING

IZETTA GADSDENPLAINTIFF

ALZADO HENRY PLEMINGDEFENDANT

DOM REL-FAMILY VIOLENCE2025-SU-CV-2671-15.
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PARTIESCASE NO. CAUSE OF ACTION

Date: 12/31/2025
Time: 8:52 AM

Report: Civil 2SUPERIOR COURT OF WALTON COUNTY
CIVIL MOTIONS CALENDAR
January 8, 2026     09:00AM

HONORABLE JEFFREY L. FOSTER, PRESIDING

***********************************************COURTROOM 2***************************************

ATTORNEY(s)


